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2012 INTERNATIONAL TRAVEL TRAILER
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2012 INTERNATIONAL TRAVEL TRAILER
APPLIANCES

Air Conditioner

*690323 -32 AC 13,500 BTUW/HE AT PUMP

*690323 -37 AIR CONDITIONER, 15,000 BTU w/Heat Pump
690323 -03 AIR CONDITIONER, DOMETIC HEAT STRIP

*690323 -31 COMFORT CONTROL CENTER

**690323 -42 AIR CONDITIONER 71 13,500 W/HEAT PUMP

**690323 -43 AIR CONDITIONER 15,000 W/HEAT PUMP

**690323 -44 COMFORT CONTROL CENTER I

511724 HARNESS-AMBIENT TEMP. SENSOR

690380 -12 SENSOR CABLE 4006 DUAL

690323 -10 HEAT PUMP A/C ELEC.PENQUIN 13,500

Al C

690380 -10 INTAKE AIR BOX AND CEILING SHROUD, WHITE

690380 -11 DUST ADAPTOR, USE WITH 690380 -10
690380 -03 AIR BOX, PENGUIN HEAT PUMP

511252 PLUG PHONE 4 CONDUCTOR
511260 COVER, WEATHERPROOF, SINGLE GANG
961270 Pan Assembly, drain, air conditioner

601240 -01 TUBING 1/2ID X 5/80D BLACK PLASTIC
195329 -143  AIR CONDITIONER 11,000 BTU

690323 -05 AIR BOX/RETURN GRILL MANUAL
690323 -100  Shroud, exterior, Penquin air conditioner
690323 -28 BOLT COVER KIT, A/C

* The comfort control center ( -31) can only be used with air
conditioner -32 & -37.

**The comfort control center ( -44) can only be used with air
conditioner -42& -43,the2 “"ACopti on on t he

300
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2012 INTERNATIONAL TRAVEL TRAILER

APPLIANCES
Furnace
690573 -04 FURNACE-12,000 BTU #7912 -1 1 160
690395 -04 FURNACE 16,000 BTU #791611 1960
690613 -01 BLACK FRAME i INTERIOR DOOR
690467 -08 FURNACE, 18,000 BTU, #7920 -11 23FB
690613 -02 BROWN FURNACE DOOR, 23FB
6902 74-01 FURNACE, 30, 0Q00BDOW, 2856
690274 -04 HYDROFLAME FURNACE, 236 D, 250
690274 -09 Door exterior, Hydroflame
511228 THERMOSTAT ROOM #36684 OFF WHITE
600193 2" DUCT THERMAFLEX FLEXIBLE, DUCT
600247 4" HOSE, HEAT DUCT FLEX
203070 REGISTER PLASTIC BROWN 2" X 10"
601244 -03 REGISTER, ROTAIRE, BLACK
690429 LOUVER-2" BLACK ROUND
600526 FLANGE, 4 IN
601348 TEE, HEAT DUCT, 40 X 40 X 20
Microwave
*690610 -01 MICROWAVE,CONTOURE SS, 270FB
690610 -02 Trim kit FOR690610 -01 SS, 270FB
690345 -01 MICROWAVE, CONVECTION SHARP R -820BK
690345 -03 TRIM RING, CONVECTION MICROWAVE
690607 -01 MICROWAVE -BLACK DOMETIC
690607 -02 TRIM RING -CONVEC MICRO#B1116G
690407 -01 MICROWAVE, DOMETIC, BLACK, 23D , 2 3,0 F2B5 6

690407 -02 MICROWAVE TRIM KIT, BLACK, 23D 2 3,85 B

*690 619 -01 MICROWAVE ST . STEEL #PPM70710 -Temporary

change.

*MICROWAVE TEMPOR ARILY REPLACED 690610 -01. THE

TEMPORARY MICROWAVE WAS USED IN THE FOLLOWING UNITS:

#525668, #525666, #525664, #525673 . 15t unit to go back to

690610 -01 is #525686.
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Range /Cook Top

690576
690396 -10

690631 -01
690396 -09

690631 -02
690396 -03
690631 -03
690631 -04
382071

Refrigerator
690393 -07

690470 -02

690540
690540
690574
690574
690609
965934
965934
965934
965934
965934
801728
801728
801728
801728
690394
511997

-01
-02
-01
-01
-03
-05
-06
-09
-10
-01
-02
-03
-04

APPLIANCES

Smev cooktop , 2BURNER 1 6 6

COOKTOP- AMANA - 3BURNER S.S. TOP,
2863060

RANGE-ATWOOD, 21" 3 BURNER BLK TOP
RANGE, AMANA, 22" W/ S. S.
230F2B,25RB,2706 FB, 32806
COOKTOP-ATWOOD, 21" BLK TOP/SS DR
Range bi -fold cover, black

290,

Range bi -fold cover, Stainless Steel

Range bi -fold cover, Black

RUBBER GROMMET 1 |1 06 DI A.
REFER4CF2-WAY RH RM2451RB, 196
REFER-3CF2-WAY RH DR RM2352RB, 1660
REFER,5 CU FT AMERI CANA, 2306 D

REFER, 5 CU FT RH #25512 -WA'Y 2306FB

REFER, 7CU FT RH #RM3762RB, 250
REFER, 7CU FT LH DR #RM3762LB, 25§ 2850

REFER, 8 CUFT LHDOOR #DM2862 , 300

INSERT ASSY -REFER 20.62 X 38.62, 23FB
INSERTASSY-REFER UPPER 23 .275%B,28 06320,
INSERTASSY-REFER LOWER, 232B%" EB§( 320
INSERT ASSY-REFER UPPER 20. 69® X 15. 8
INSERT ASSY-REFER LOWER 20.690 X 38.6
| NSERT, REFER 23. 75" 28617", 270

| NSERT, REFER 23.75",X28%. 38" 2

INSERT, REFER, 2 0. 6 2 0
INSERT, REFER, 19.81 X 26 .
Power ventilator, refrigerator
SWITCH, REFER RED LED

25H, 1660

X 322852 &engd 906,

TOP/ DOOR,

19
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APPLIANCES
Water Heater
690602 WATER HEATER, 6 GAL. GAS/ELECTRIC
320006 SCREW, SHEET METAL, 8
690209 BRUSHED ALUM ACCESS COVER
601671 ELBOW STREET 90DEG Y2 0
381648 COVER LATCH HOLE WATER HEATER

690417 -05 SWITCH DUAL, WATER HEATER 3 00
512480 -01 SWITCH ASSY 1 WATER HEATER BLACK

512308 BOX, SHALLOW, SWITCH & OUTLET
Range Hood

512210 RANGE HOOD, BARALDI, 12V
454590 EXTENSION -RANGE VENT BARALDI

511791 -02 RANGE HOOD -VENTLINE SILVER, CSA
511017 -11 EXTERIOR VENT GRAY

115175 DUCT-RANGE EXHAUST TRANSITION
114913 ANGLE RANGE HOOD

365016 TAPE FOAM DUBL-KOTE - i 0
365190 SEAL, RUBBER, ADHESIVE, 3/4" X 3/4"

203600 CAP COVER, SCREW, GRAY

B H
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EXTERIOR SHELL

AFT END, 166 w/ Rear Panoramic W ndows

o0y /@

@
%
X
8

Part Numbers are on the Next Page
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AFT END, 166 w/ Rear Paneramic W ndow

NG~ WDNE

9.
10

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.

2012 INTERNATIONAL TRAVEL TRAILER
EXTERIOR SHELL

922729 Aft Shell, 1660

114994 Weldment, zero bow

104463 BOW FLOOR, NARROW BODY TRAILER
115480 BOW-UPPER WINDOW -NARROW BODY
104343 BOW-LOWER WINDOW -NARROW BODY

114505 -01 SUPPORT LOWER END SHELL LH
114505 -02 SUPPORT LOWER END RH

101315 BRACE VERTICAL REAR

104408 EXTRUSION, Z RIB

114888 SEGMENT-CENTER LEFT "BRIGHT"

114889 SEGMENT-CENTER RIGHT "BRIGHT"
114892 SEGMENT #2 5 NARROW BRIGHT
114890 SEGMENT-#26 "BRIGHT"

114891 SEGMENT-#27 "BRIGHT"

114894 SEGMENT-#28 "BRIGHT"

114895 SEGMENT-#29 "BRIGHT"

114880 -201 ALUMINUM SHEET .040" X 51"X 201"
512227 Light, clearance, red LED

114849 -03 ALUMINU M SHEET, .060 26"W X 8
512455 HOLDER-LICENSE PLATE LED BLK
114813 ANGLE, 10 X 1.50
500095 REFLECTOR RED RECTANGULAR

952696 -02  TAIL LIGHT ASSEMBLY, CURBSIDE
952696 -01  TAIL LIGHT ASSEMBLY, ROADSIDE
115073 -01 BRACKET-R.S. TAILLIGHT
115073 -02 BRACKET-C.S. TAILLIGHT

115074 BRACKET-CENTER TAILLIGHT
922711 DOOR ASSY-TRUNK
371328 Window, center, dark glass

372089 -101 Roadside, front wrap window
372088 -101 Curbside front wrap window
101315 -01  Vertical brace, rear, LH
101315 -02  Vertical brace, rear, RH
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EXTERIOR SHELL

Part Numbers are on the Next Page




2012 INTERNATIONAL TRAVEL TRAILER
EXTERIOR SHELL

AFTEND 196, 2306 D

964513 -08 AFT SHELL
1. 114994 End bow
2. 104463 Floor bow
3. 115480 Upper window bow
4. 104343 Lower win dow bow
5. 114505 -01 Support, lower end, LH
6. 114505 -02 Support, lower end, RH
7. 101315 Brace, vertical rear
8. 104408 Z-rib
9. 114888 Segment, center left
10. 114889 Segment, center right
11. 114892 Segment #25
12. 114890 Segment #26
13. 114891 Segment #27
14. 114894 Segment #28
15. 114895 Segment #29
16. 114880 -201 Al um. Sheet, cut down
17. 512227 Light, clearance, red LED
18. 100679 -01 Door assembly, side access
19. 372229 WINDOW, NON ARMS, REAR END
20. 114849 -03 Aluminum sheet, gray
21. 952929 -02 TAIL LIGHT ASSEMBLY, CURB SIDE
22. 952929 -01 TAIL LIGHT ASSEMBLY, ROADSIDE
23. 500095 Red reflector, rectangular
24. 512455 HOLDER-LICENSE PLATE LED BLK
25. 101315 -01 SUPPORT-LOWER END SHELL, LH

101315 -02 SUPPORT LOWER END SHELL, RH

t

0]

4 0
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EXTERIOR SHELL

AFT END, 236 FRONT BED

=W

®
9

25

Part Numbers are  on the Next Page
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2012 INTERNATIONAL TRAVEL TRAILER
EXTERIOR SHELL

AFT END, 236 FRONT BED

967149 -01 End shell complete

1. 114994 End bow

2.104463 Floor bow

3. 115480 Upper window bow

4.104343 Lower window bow

5.114505 -01 Support, lower end, LH

6. 114505 -02 Support, lowerend, RH

7.101315 Brace, vertical rear

8. 104408 Extrusion rib

9. 114895 Segment #29

10. 114894 Segment #28

11. 114892 Segment #25(narrow body)

12. 114890 Segment #26

13. 114891 Segment #27

14. 114889 Segment, center right

15. 114888 Segment, center | eft

16. 114880 -201 Al um. Sheet, cut down
17. 372218 -01 210 x 280 opening wind
18. 952929 -01 RS tail light assembly

19. 952929 -02 CS tail light assembly

20. 512227 Light, clearance, red LED

21.114849 -03 Alum.Sheet,04 0 x 12. 00 x 29.
22. 512455 License plate holder, LED black

23.101315 -01 Support, lower end shell, LH

24.101315 -02 Support, lower end shell, RH

25. 500095 Red reflector, rectangular

510446 Reflector, stick on, red

t o
ow,

0o

1-11
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EXTERIOR SHELL

AFT ENDAO2T wii n

1-12

Parts Listed On Next Page




2012 INTERNATIONAL TRAVEL TRAILER

AFT END,

©COXNoO O, WNE

922677 -02
114993
114676
114678
114677
114677
114505 -02
101315
104408
114888

. 114889

. 114893

. 114890

. 114891

. 114894

.1 14895

. 114880 -307
. 512227

. 921159

. 512455

. 952929 -01
. 952929 -02
. 101315 -02
. 101315 -02
. 371346 -01

372088 -101
372089 -101
100029

EXTERIOR SHELL

25 AAO0 Twin

Aft End Assembly

End bow

Floor bow

Upper window bow

Lower window bow

Support, lower end, LH

Support, lower end, RH

Brace, vertical rear

Z-rib

Segment, center left

Segment, center right

Segment #25

Segment #26

Segment #27

Segment #28

Segment #29

Al um., Sheet, . 060 x
Markerlight, red, LED

Trunk Door Assy. (Twin Only)

License Plate Holder w/Light

Talllight Assy., RS

Taillight Assy., CS

Brace Vertical Rear, LH

Brace Vertical Rear, RH

Window 48. 970 FI at
Window , Corner Wrap RS Frt., CS Rear
Window, Corner Wrap CS Frt., RS Rear
Trim, Wrap A round Window

19. 00 X

Rear Egr

1-13
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EXTERIOR SHELL

F B

250 270

AFT END,

FB,
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2012 INTERNATIONAL TRAVEL TRAILER
EXTERIOR SHELL

AFT END, 25060 FB6 FB

921227 -02 End shell complete, Aft

1.114993 End bow

2. 114676 Floor bow

3.114678 Upper window bow

4. 114677 Low er window bow

5.114505 -01 Support, lower end, LH

6. 114505 -02 Support, lower end, RH

7.101315 -01 Brace, vertical rear

8. 104408 Extrusion rib

9. 114895 Segment #29

10. 114894 Segment #28

11. 114893 Segment #25

12. 114890 Segment #26

13. 114891 Segment #27

14. 114889 Segment, center right

15. 114888 Segment, center left

16. 114880 -201 Alum. sheet, cut down to 040 x 45.25 x 51.0
17. 371346 -02 WINDOW -48.97" FLAT FRT/WRAP
18. 952929 -02 TAIL LIGHT ASSEMBLY, CURBSIDE
19. 952929 -01 TAIL LIGHT ASSEM BLY, ROADSIDE
20. 512227 Light, clearance, red LED

21. 114849 -03 Al um. Sheet, 040 x 12.
22. 512455 License plate holder w/LED Light

23. 386150 Decal, AAI RSTREAMO

24. 372088 -101 WINDOW CORNER WRAP RS FRT, CS
25 372089 -101 WINDOW CORNER WRAP CS FRT, RS
26. 101315 -01 SUPPORT-LOWER END SHELL, LH
27.101315 -02 SUPPORT LOWER END SHELL, RH

0o

1-15
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2012 INTERNATIONAL TRAVEL TRAILER

EXTERIOR SHELL

AFTEND, 2506 F B( FEBDIE BAUER

923059 END SHELL- REAR 25FB, 27FB, EDDIE BAUER
1. 114993 WELDMENT ZERO BOW "WB"
2. 114676 BOW, FLOOR ALTERED
3. 114678 BOW, UPPER WINDOW ALTER ED
4. 114677 BOW, LOWER WINDOW ALT ERED
5. 114505 -01 BRACE,FRT VERTICAL CS
6. 114505 -02 BRACE,FRT VERTICAL RS
7. 101315 BRACE,VERTICAL REAR
8. 114895 SEGMENT, #29 "BRIGHT"
9. 372089 -101 WINDOW, ROADSIDE WRAP
10. 372088 -101 WINDOW, CURBSIDE WRAP
11. 114893 SEGMENT ,#25 WIDE BODY "BRIGHT"
12. 114890 SEGMENT, #2 6 "BRIGHT"
13. 114891 SEGMENT, #27 "BRIGHT"
14. 114894 SEGMENT, #28 "BRIGHT"
15. 454711 GUSSET, REAR END SHELL PAN AM
16. 512227 LIGHT, CLEARANCE LED RED #L04 -0
17. 114849 -03 ALUMI NUM SHEET, 12.000 X 29.000
18. 500095 REFLECTOR RED OBLONG OVAL
19. 114813 ALUMINUM ANGLE 1.00 0 X 1.50 0
20. 454858 ANGLE-GALVANIZED 1. 50 X 1. 000
21. 952929 -01 TAILLIGHT ASSY R.S.
22. 952929 -02 TAILLIGHT ASSY C.S.
23. 101041 EXTRUSION FRONT ROOFLOCKER, LOWER
24. 101315 -01 SUPPORT-LOWER END SHELL
25. 101315 -02 SUPPORT LOWER END SHELL RH
26. 115074 BRACKET-CENTER TAILLIGHT
27. 115073 -01 BRACKET-R.S. TAILLIGHT
28. 115073 -02 BRACKET-C.S. TAILLIGHT
29. 203386 -01 POCKET-INNER TAILLIGHT LH
30. 203386 -02 POCKET-INNER TAILLIGHT RH
31. 104837 ALUMINUM EXTRUSION, DRIP CAP
32. 114888 Segment, center left
33. 114889 Segment, center right
967683 HATCH DOOR ASSY. (See exterior doors.)

[-17
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EXTERIOR SHELL
AFT END, 0880,
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Part Numbers are on the Next Page
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2012 INTERNATIONAL TRAVEL TRAILER

AFT END,

©COXNoO O, WNE

922677
114993
114676
114678
114677
114505 -01
114505 -02
101315
104408
114888

. 114889

. 114893

. 114890

. 114891

. 114894

. 114895

. 114880 -307
. 512227

. 371348 -02
. 921159

. 114849 -03
. 500095

. 5124 55

. 952929 -02
952929 -01
. 101315 -01
. 101315 -02

EXTERIOR SHELL

PBD

Aft End Assembly

End bow

Floor bow

Upper window bow

Lower window bow

Support, lower end, LH

Suppor t, lower end, RH

Brace, vertical rear

Z-rib

Segment, center left

Segment, center right

Segment #25

Segment #26

Segment #27

Segment #28

Segment #29

Al um., Sheet, . 060 x
Light, clearance, red LED

Window, Rear w/ red handles

Trunk door assembly

Al um. Sheet, 040 X
Red reflector, rectangular

License Plate holder w/LED Light
TAIL LIGHT ASSEMBLY, CURBSIDE
TAIL LIGHT ASSEMBLY, ROADSIDE
Brace, vertical, rear, LH

Brace, vertical, rear, RH

19. 00

12. 00 X

1-19
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EXTERIOR SHELL

1660

FRONT END,
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2012 INTERNATIONAL TRAVEL TRAILER
EXTERIOR SHELL

FRONT END, 1660

922626 -01 Front End Shell

1. 114994 Weldment, end bow, NB

2. 104463 Floor bow, captive extrusion
3. 115480 Upper, window bow

4. 104343 Lower, window bow

5. 114505 -01 Brace, vertical rear

6. 114505 -02 Brace, vertical rear

7. 101315 Brace, vertical rear

8. 104408 Rib bow

9. 114888 Segment, center left, bright
10. 114889 Segment, center right, bright,
11.114892 Segment, #25, NB, bright
12. 114890 Segment, #26, bright

13. 114891 Segment, #27, bright

14. 114894 Segment, #28, bright

15. 114895 Segment, #29, bright

16. 512226 Light, clearance, amber LED
17.114849 -03 Al uminum sheet, 060 x 12.00C¢
18. 500096 Reflector, amber

19. 372089 -101 CS front panoramic window
20. 372088 -101 RS front panoramic wind  ow

21. 371328 Front window,

2la. 371328 -100  Front window glass only

22.101315 -01 Brace, vertical, rear, LH

23. 101315 -02 Brace, vertical, rear, RH

24.114880 -307 Al umi num sheet, . 0400 x 50

25. 453629 Hat section, 27. @rete mbdels g, F
only

166 Model has marker | ight, item 16,

protector, 1906 and 2306 D model s are at
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2012 INTERNATIONAL TRAVEL TRAILER

EXTERIOR SHELL

Front Bed
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2012 INTERNATIONAL TRAVEL TRAILER

EXTERIOR SHELL

FRONT END, 1 9 63 6 223 Front Bed

60 x 12.00

922626 Front End Shell
1. 114994 Weldment, end bow, NB
2. 104463 Floor bow, captive extrusion
3. 115480 Upper, window bow
4. 104343 Lower, window bow
5. 114505 -01 Support, lower end shell, left -hand
6. 114505 -02 Brace, vertical rear
7. 101315 Brace, vertical rear
8. 104408 Rib bow
9. 114888 Segment, center left, bright
10. 114889 Segment, cen ter right, bright
11.114892 Segment, #25, NB, bright
12. 114890 Segment, #26, bright
13. 114891 Segment, #27, bright
14. 114894 Segment, #28, bright
15. 114895 Segment, #29, bright
16. 512226 Light, clearance, amber LED
17.114849 -03 Al umi num sheet, O
18. 500096 Reflector, amber

19. 372089 -101 CS front panoramic window
20. 372088 -101 RS front panoramic window

21. 371328 Front win dow, complete assembly

21. 371328 -100 Front window glass w/Hardware only
22.101315 -01 Brace, vertical, rear, LH

23. 101315 -02 Brace, vertical, rear, RH

24.114880 -307 Al umi num sheet,
to size and hole punched 0
25. 453629 Hat section, 27.250
only

196 and 2306 D models have
for wrap protector,

. 0, &c0tdowx 50

| ong,

mar ker
166

Fro

| i gl
mo d e |
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2012 INTERNATIONAL TRAVEL TRAILER

EXTERIOR SHELL
FRONT END, 25 INTERNATIONAL
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2012 INTERNATIONAL TRAVEL TRAILER

922676 -01

114993
114676
114678
114677
114505 -01
114505 -02
101315
104408
114888
114889
114893
114890
114891

114 894
114895
114880 -307
511750
101041
114849 -03
5000 96
114813
100029
101315 -01
101315 -02
453629
372089 -101
372088 -101
371346 -02

EXTERIOR SHELL

FRONT END SHELL 25 I NTOL
Weldment, Zero Bow

Bow, Floor Altered

Bow, Upper Window, Altered
Bow, Lower Window Altered
Support Lower End Shell, LH
Support Lower End Shell, RH
Brace, Vertical Rear

Extrusion Z Rib

Segment, Center Left, Bright
Segment, Center Right, Bright
Segment, #25, Bright

Segment, #26, Bright

Segment, #27 Bright

Segment, #28 Bright

Segment, #29 Bright

Aluminum Sheet .040 x 51 x 307
Marker Light, Amber teardrop
Extrusion, Frt. Rooflocker, Lower
Al umi num Sheeet
Reflector, Amber

Angle, 1 x 1%

Trim, Wrap Around Window
Brace, Vertical Rear LH

Brace, Vertical Rear RH

Hat Section, Dinette Table Support
Panoramic window, CS Front
Panoramic window, RS Front

Wi ndow, 48. 970

. 060 x 24
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Front

2012 INTERNATIONAL TRAVEL TRAILER
EXTERIOR SHELL

End Shel |, 250 Front Be &, 3W/HPanq

Part Numbers are on the Next Page
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2012 INTERNATIONAL TRAVEL TRAILER

EXTERIOR SHELL

41 .

Front End Siore IBed, wRaBotamiE Windows & 306
9212 40-01 Front Shel |Be@, wianbranacn t
Windows & 300
1. 114993 End bow
2. 114676 Floor bow
3. 114678 Upper window bow
4, 114677 Lower window bow
5. 114505 -01 Support, lower end, LH
6. 114505 -02 Support, lower end, RH
7. 101315 Brace, vertical rear
8. 104408 Z-rib
9. 371346 -02 Window, front, w/panoramic windows
10. 114888 Segment, center left
11. 114889 Segment, center right
12. 114893 Segment #25
13. 114890 Segment #26
14. 114891 Segment #27
15. 114894 Segment #28
16. 114895 Segment #29
17. 101115 Al um. sheet, . 0600 X
18. 115316 Aluminum angle, end shell insert
19. 512226 Light, clearance, amber LED
20. 11484 9-03 Aluminum sheet, Pewter ,260 x 80
21. 386150 Logo, AAirstreamo
22. 101315 -01 Brace, rear vertical, LH
23. 101315 -02 Brace, rear vertical, RH
24. 372089 -101 Panoramic window, CS front
25. 372088 -101 Panoramic window, RS front
26. 922288 -02 Trunk door assembly
27. 500096 Reflector, amber

000
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2012 INTERNATIONAL TRAVEL TRAILER
EXTERIOR SHELL
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Part Numbers are on the Next Page
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2012 INTERNATIONAL TRAVEL TRAILER
EXTERIOR SHELL

Front End, 2860

922676 Front end shell

1.114993 End bow

2. 114676 Floor bow

3.114678 Upper window bow

4, 114677 Lower window bow

5. 114505 -01 Support, lower end, LH

6. 114505 -02 Support, lower end, RH

7.101315 Brace, vertical rear

8. 104408 Z-rib

9.114888 Segment, center left

10. 114889 Segment, center right

11. 114893 Segment #25

12. 114890 Segment #26

13. 114891 Segment #27

14. 114894 Segment #28

15. 114895 Segment #29

16. 101115 Al um. sheet, . 0600
17. 512226 Light, clearance, amber LED

18. 11484 9-03 Aluminum sheet, Pewter ,26 0 X
19. 500096 Reflector, amber

20. 372089 -101 Panoramic window, CS front
21. 372088 -101 Panoramic window, RS front

22. 371346 -02 WINDOW, 48.97" Front/Rear End
23. 101315 -01 Brace, vertical, rear, LH
24. 101315 -02 Brace, vertical, rear, RH

X

8 0

41 .

000
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2012 INTERNATIONAL TRAVEL TRAILER

EXTERIOR SHELL
FrontEnd,27 6 F B, w/ Pa

nor ami2&B RODHEBAUER

@

Part Numbers are on the Next Page
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Front End, 276 FB, w/ RP&BaDDIEBAVERWI ndows
921244 -01 End shell, front w/ Panor ami
1. 114993 WELDMENT ZERO BOW "WB"

2. 114676 BOW FLOOR ALTERED

3. 114678 BOW UP WINDOW ALTERED

4. 114677 BOW LOWER WINDOW ALTERED

5. 114505 -01 SUPPORT LOWER END SHELL LH

6. 114505 -02 SUPPORT LOWER END RH

7. 101315 BRACE VERTICAL REAR

8. 922288 -02 TRUNK DOOR ONLY W/ROUND CORNERS

9. 114888 SEGMENT-CENTER LEFT "BRIG HT"

10. 114889 SEGMENT-CENTER RIGHT "BRIGHT"

11. 114893 SEGMENT-#25 WIDE BODY "BRIGHT"

12. 114890 SEGMENT-#26 "BRIGHT"

13. 114891 SEGMENT-#27 "BRIGHT"

14. 114894 SEGMENT-#28 "BRIGHT"

15. 114895 SEGMENT-#29 "BRIGHT"

16. 114880 -307 ALUMINUM, .040" X 51" X 307"

17. 371346 -02 Window,4 9. 63 x 24.1906, Silver
18. 512226 Light, clearance, amber LED

19. 114849 -03 ALUMINUM, .060 26"W X 8' GRAY

20. 386150 AIRSTREAM LOGO, BLACK

21. 512401 -02 Power inlet, generator prep

2012 INTERNATIONAL TRAVEL TRAILER
EXTERIOR SHELL

101315 -01 Vertical brace, LH

101315 -02 Vertical brace, RH

372089 -101 Panoramic wi ndow, CS front
372088 -101 Panoramic window, RS front

1-31
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2012 INTERNATIONAL TRAVEL TRAILER

EXTERIOR SHELL
160

Wl 101111111

Roadsi de Wall ,

1-32

Part Numbers are on the Next Page




2012 INTERNATIONAL TRAVEL TRAILER

Roadsi de

1. 114290 -02
2.114994
3.104707 -05
4.114880 -262
. 371269 -01

. 601441

5
6.601392 -05
7
8

. 601194
9. 512401 -02

11554 6

. 201763 -01
. 100986

. 114879 -262
. 114387 -02
. 114387 -01
. 100986

.11 4003 -03
. 114004 -03
. 203304

915778

. 511595
. 114466 -01
.1 14466 -02

203303 -01

. 203303 -02
. 500095

. 500096

28.
29.
30.
30a. 115038 -01
31.
32.
33.

690209
400961
690470 -01

511017 -11
386125
114328

34. 201912

EXTERIOR SHELL

Wal |l , 160

Extrusion, awning/drip rail

Rib, end bow

Extr usiodorb,e afn

Aluminum sheet, .040 x 51 x 262 0
Wi ndow, 180 stacked
City water hook up, chrome

SYSTEM, TANK FLUSH

WATER FILL W/LOCK, GRAY, W/LABEL
POWER INLET, 30A, 125V, MALE
Extrusion, rub rail

|l nsert, rub rail, chr ome,
Floor channel

Aluminum sheet, .040 x 33 x 262 0
Bow, Z rib, LH

Bow, Z rib, RH

Wheel well stiffener (floor channel)

Wheel well trim, inner, single axle

Wheel well trim, outer, single axle

ROLL, UNDERBELLY, BLACK PLASTIC
COVER ASSY, LP BOTTLE

Battery box

Casting, rub rail end, wheel well, RH
Casting, rub rail end, wheel well, LH
BANANA WRAP BLACK RS FRONT
BANANA WRAP, BLACK RS REAR
Reflector, red, rectangular

Reflector, amber

BRUSHED ALUM ACCESS COVER
Jack, power

VENT-REFER-PLASTIC RADIUS CORNER
Vent jamb

EXTERIOR VENT GRAY

NAMEPLATE, BAMBI, RED -WHITE -BLUE
Extrusion, beltline, chrome

Molding, beltline, chrome
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2012 INTERNATIONAL TRAVEL TRAILER

EXTERIOR SHELL

1660

Cur bsi de Wal | ,

Part Numbers are on the Next Page
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2012 INTERNATIONAL TRAVEL TRAILER

Curbside Wall

~No o wWwNBE

7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

. 114290 -02
. 114994

. 104707 -05
. 114880 -262
. 371270 -01
. 511595

. 500563 -03

512399
381766
400961
115546
201763 -01
100986
114879 -262
114387 -01
114387 -02
100986
114003 -03
114004 -03
203304
915778
386125
371400 -01
115207 -04
114 654
114652
114465 -01
114465 -02
114466 -01
114466 -02
203303 -01
203303 -02
101323
201185
114328
201912
500095

EXTERIOR SHELL

166

Extrusion, awning/drip rail

Rib, end bow
Extrusion, 0160
Aluminum sheet, .040 x 51 x
WINDOW 30" STACK

Battery box

OUTLET, EXTERIOR, 120 VOLT, GREY
COVER, EXTERIOR OUTLET, GREY, W/P
HATCH, WATER SERVICE, 7.75" X 12.63"
Jack, power

Extrusion, rub rail

Inser t , rub rail,,
Floor channel

Aluminum sheet, .040 x 33 x
Bow, Z rib, RH

Bow, Z rib, LH

Wheel well stiffener (floor channel)

Wheel well trim, inner, sing| e axle

Wheel well trim, outer, single axle

ROLL, UNDERBELLY, BLACK PLASTIC

COVER ASSY-LP BOTTLE

NAMEPLATE, BAMBI, RED -WHITE -BLUE
WINDOW -MAIN DOOR

Main door assembly

Screen door assembly

Jamb, main door, pre  -formed

Casting, rub rail end, door, RH

Casting, rub rail end, door, LH

Casting, rub rail end, wheel well, RH

Casting, rub rail end, whe el well, LH
BANANA WRAP BLACK CS REAR

BANANA WRAP, BLACK CS FRONT

CASTING, ALUMINUM STEP, LIGHT POLISHED
LENS STEP LIGHT

Extrusion, beltline, chrome

Molding, beltline, chrome

Red reflector, rectangular

beam
262 0

chr ome,

2620

10
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2012 INTERNATIONAL TRAVEL TRAILER
EXTERIOR SHELL

Roadsi de Wal | , 196

i

—————D

Part Numbers on the next page
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2012 INTERNATIONAL TRAVEL TRAILER
EXTERIOR SHELL

Roadside Wall , 196

1.114290 -02 Extrusion, awning/drip rail

2.114994 Rib, end bow

3.104707 -05 Extrusion, o0l 0 beam

4.114880 -201 Al umi num sheet, uppéedlo .040
5. 371269 -01 Wi ndow, 180 stacked

6. 601194 Water fill w/lock, gray

6a. 381647 CH 751 Key only

7.601392 -05 City water hook -up

8. 601441 System, Tank Flush

9. 512401 -02 Power inlet, 30 amp.

10. 115546 Extrusion, rub ralil

11. 201763 -01 |l nsert, rub rail, chr ome, 1L
12. 100986 Floor channel

13. 114880 -201 Al umi num sheet, | owklg .040
14. 114387 -02 Bow, Z rib, LH

15. 114387 -01 Bow, Z rib, RH

16. 100986 Wheel well stiffener (floor channel)

17.114003 -04 Wheel well trim, inner, single axle

18. 114004 -04 Wheel well trim, outer, single axle

19. 101131 -01 Underbelly wrap, .024 x 22.5,pewter

20. 921232 Cover, 30# LPG bottles

21.511017 -11 Vent cover, range exhaust

22. 114466 -01 Casting, rub rail end, wheel well, RH

23.114466 -02 Casting, rub rail end, wheel well, LH

24.* 203251 -01 Banana wrap, RS front
24.*203251 -05 Banana wrap, RS front - Haircell
25. *203251 -03 Banana wrap, RS rear
25.*203251 -07 Banana wrap RS rear - Haircell

26. 512249 TV cable hook up jack
27. 400961 Jack, power

28. 601876 Shower, exterior

29. 114328 Extrusion, beltline, chrome
30. 201912 Molding, beltline, chrome

* Banana wraps went to Haircell on units in October of 2010.
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2012 INTERNATIONAL TRAVEL TRAILER
EXTERIOR SHELL,

Curbside Wall , 196

Part Numbers on the next page
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2012 INTERNATIONAL TRAVEL TRAILER
EXTERIOR SHELL

Curbside Wall, 1960
1. 114290 -02 Extrusion, awning/drip rail
2. 114994 Rib, end bow
3. 104707 -05 Extrusion, 0l 0 beam
4. 114880 -201 Aluminum sheet , upper, .040 x 51 x 201 o]
5. 371323 -01 Window, 18" opening
6. 690259 -03 Cover and mounting flange, Atwood
7. 371269 -01 Window, 180 stacked
8. 101323 Casting, step light, polished
8. 201185 Lens, step light
9. 512401 -02 30-amp, male power inlet
10. 115546 Extrusion, rub rail
11. 201763 -01 l nsert, rub rail, chr ome,
12. 100986 Floor channel
13. 114879 -201 Aluminum sheet, lower, .040 x 33 x 2010
14. 114387 -02 Bow, Z rib, LH
15. 114387 -01 Bow, Z rib, RH
16. 100986 Wheel well stiffener (floor channel)
17. 114003 -04 Wheel well trim, inner, single axle
18. 114004 -04 Wheel well trim, outer, single axle
19. 101131 -01 Underbelly wrap, .024 x 22.5,pewter
20. 921232 Cover, 30# LPG bottles
21. 922243 Door assembly, refrigerator assess
22. 371400 -01 WINDOW -MAIN DOOR
23. 115207 -04 Main door assembly
24. 114654 Screen door assembly
25. 114652 Jamb, main door, pre  -formed
26. 114465 -01 Casting, rub rail end, door, RH
27. 114465 -02 Casting, rub rail end, door, LH
28. 114466 -01 Casting, rub rail end, wheel well, RH
29. 114466 -02 Casting, rub rail end, wheel well, LH
30. *203251 -04 Banana wrap, CS rear
30. * 203251 -08 Banana wrap CS Rear 1 Haircell
31. *203251 -02 Banana wrap, CS front
31.*203251 -06 Banana wrap, CS front - Haircell
32.114328 Extrusion, beltline, chrome
33.201912 Molding, beltline, chrome

*Banana wraps changed to Haircell on units built October, 2010.

10
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2012 INTERNATIONAL TRAVEL TRAILER
EXTERIOR SHELL

Roadside Wall , 2306 D

Part Numbers on the next page
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2012 INTERNATIONAL TRAVEL TRAILER

Roadside Wall

. 114290
. 114994
. 104707
. 114880
. 371380
. 3712 69-01
. 922770 -02
. 500095

. 601876

10. 115546
11. 201763
12. 100986
13. 114879
14. 114387
15. 114387
16. 100986
17. 690274 -09

18. 601194

19. 500096

20. 200542 -01
21. 203304

22. 200544 -01

23. 684936

24. 684937

25. 921232

26. 512249

27. 512401 -02

27.*512401 -02
28.601392 -05

29. 400093

29a. 400093 -02
30. 400961

31. 922243

32. 601441

33. 114328

34. 201912

-01

-05
-201

O©CoO~NOOOTA~,WNPEF

-01

-201
-01
-02

EXTERIOR SHELL

2306 D

Extrusion, awning/drip rail
Rib, end bow
Extrusio
Al um, s h
Wi ndow,
Wi ndow,
Vista View window, 30
REFLECTOR RED
Shower, exterior
Extrusion, rub rail

|l nsert, r
Floor channel
Alum. sheet, |
Bow, Z rib, RH
Bow, Z rib, LH
Wheel well stiffener (floor channel)

Door exterior, Hydroflame

Water fill, exterior

REFLECTOR, AMBER

Banana wrap, RS front

ROLL, UNDERBELLY, BLACK PLASTIC
Banana wrap, RS rear

Wheel well trim, outer, tandem axle
Wheel well trim, inner, tandem axle

Bottle cover, LP

TV cable hook upj ack

30-amp, male power inlet

30-amp, male power inlet

City water hook -up, chrome w/regulator
Stabilizer jack

Handle, stabilizer jack

POWER JACK

Refer Access d oor

Black tank flush system

Extrusion, beltline, chrome

Molding, beltline, chrome

ol 0 beam
, upper,
al |

fi xed wi

ub rail, c h

ower , . 0400 x

. 0400

ndow

rome,

330

X b5

10

x 20

[-41

L O

L O




2012 INTERNATIONAL TRAVEL TRAILER

Curbside Wall ,

EXTERIOR SHELL

230 D

Part Numbers on the next page

1-42




2012 INTERNATIONAL TRAVEL TRAILER
EXTERIOR SHELL

Curbside Wall 2306 D

1.114290 -01 Extrusion, awnin  g/drip rail

2.114994 Rib, end bow

3. 104707 -05 Extrusion, 0l 0 beam

4.114880 -201 Window sheet, .DAD® x 510 x
5. 371323 -01 Wi ndow, 180, opening window
6. 371269 -01 Wi ndow, 180 stacked

7. 500096 REFLECTOR, AMBER

8. 500095 REFLECTOR RED

9. 100034 nd bar 480

10. 115546 Extrusion, rub rail

11. 201763 -01 l nsert, rub rail., chr ome, 10
12. 100986 Floor channel

13. 114879 -201 Side sheet, .0400 x 330 x 2010

14. 114387 -01 Bow, Z rib, RH

15. 114387 -02 Bow, Z rib, LH

16. 100986 Wheel well stiffener (floor ¢ hannel)

17. 400093 Stabilizer jack, 200
17. 400093 -02 Handle, stabilizer jack

18. 500563 -03 Outlet, exterior, 120V gray

18. *512399 Cover, exterior outlet, gray, W/P

19. 371269 -01 Wi ndow, 180 stacked
20. 200543 -01 Banana wrap, CS front

21. 203304 ROLL, UNDERBELLY, BLACK PLASTIC
22. 200545 -01 Banana wrap, CS rear

23. 684936 Wheel well trim, outer, tandem axle

24. 684937 Wheel well trim, inner, tandem axle

25. 921232 Bottle cover, LP

26. 400961 POWER JACK

26. 410598 FOOT PAD, POWER JACK

27.371400 -01 Window, main door
28. 115207 -04 Main door assembly

29. 114654 Screen door assembly

30. 114466 -02 Casting, rub rail end, wheel well, LH
31. 101323 Casting, main door light
32.201185 Lens, main door light

33. 114465 -02 Close out rub rail, LH

34. 11446 5-01 Close out rub rail, RH

35. 410932 Bumper, polished

36. 114466 -01 Casting, rub rail end, wheel well, RH
37. 114466 -02 Casting, rub rail end, wheel well

38. 114328 Extrusion, beltline, chrome

39. 201912 Molding, beltline, chrome
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2012 INTERNATIONAL TRAVEL TRAILER

EXTERIOR BODY
Wall, Roadsi de, 230 Front Bed

Part numbers are on the next page
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2012 INTERNATIONAL TRAVEL TRAILER

Wall, Roadsi

©CoNOoOGOk~WNE

114290
114994
104707
114880
371380
371269
511017
100034
115546
201763
100986
114879
114387
114387
100986
601392
200542
203304
200544
684936
684937
921232
114466
114466
601194
512401
512249
601197
601876
922243
510658
511361
201912
114328

-01
-05
-201
-01
-01
-11
-01
-201
-01
-02

-05
-01

-01

-01
-02

-02

-02

EXTERIOR BODY

de, 230 Front Bed

Extrusion, awning/drip rail

Rib, end bow

Extrusion, o0l 0 beam
Sheet, upper, .0400 x 510
Wi ndow, 300 opening egress

Window 18" stack
Vent cover, range exhaust
RnZo bar, 480
Extrusion, rub rail

|l nsert, rub rail, chr ome,
Floor channel
Sheet, | ower , 20400 x 330
Bow, Z rib, RH
Bow, Z rib, LH

Wheel well stiffener (floor channel.

City, water hook up

Wrap, underbelly, RS front, haircell

Roll, underbelly, black plastic

Wrap, underbel ly, RS rear, haircell
Wheel well trim, inner, tandem axle
Wheel well trim, outer, tandem axle
Cover, 30# LPG bottles

Casting, rub rail end, wheel well, RH
Casting, rub rail end, wheel well, LH
Water fill w/lock

Power inlet, 30A, 125V

TV cable hook up jack

Water hook -up for bla ck tank FLUSH
Shower, exterior, white

Refer Access door

Switch, w/ weather proof boot

Light, flush mount, half moon, black (not shown)
Molding, belt line insert, chrome
Extrusion, belt line molding

1-45
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2012 INTERNATIONAL TRAVEL TRAILER
EXTERIOR BODY

Wall, Cur bsi de, 230 Front Bed
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Part numbers are on the next page

|-46




H
Coo~NdOAWNES

PR R R R R R
NogM®DNPE

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

2012 INTERNATIONAL TRAVEL TRAILER
EXTERIOR BODY

al | Curbsi de, 2306 Front Bed
114290 -01 Extrusion, awning/drip rail
114994 Rib, end bow
104707 -05 Extrusi on, ol 6 beam
114880 -201 Sheet, upper, . 0400 x 510
371323 -01 Window, 180 opening
371269 -01 Window 18" stack
512532 Patio light, round , L.E.D.
371400 -01 Window, m ain door, etched
115207 -05 Main door assembly
114654 -01 Screen door assembly
114652 -01 Jamb, main door
114363 Drip cap, main door
114879 -201 Sheet, | ower , . 0400 x 330
114387 -01 Bow, Z rib, RH
114387 -02 Bow, Z rib, LH
100986 Wheel wel | stiffener(floor channel.
500563 -03 Recept, white, 15 A#WRDU15  -WT
512399 Cover, ext. outlet, gray W/P
512252 Step light, L.E.D., SS
100679 -01 Side access door assembly
115546 Extrusion, rub rail
201763 -01 l nsert, rub rail, chr ome,
1009 86 Floor channel
690209 Access door, Atwood
684936 Wheel well trim, inner, tandem axle
684937 Wheel well trim, outer, tandem axle
200545 -01 Wrap, underbelly, CS rear, haircell
203304 Roll, underbelly, black plastic
200543 -01 Wrap, underbelly,  CS front, haircell
921232 Cover, 30# LPG bottles
114465 -01 Casting, rub rail end, door, RH
114465 -02 Casting, rub rail end, door, LH
114466 -01 Casting, rub rail end, wheel well, RH
114466 -02 Casting rub rail end, wheel well, LH
371380 Window, 300 tall, opening
201912 Molding, belt line insert, chrome
114328 Extrusion, belt line molding
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2012 INTERNATIONAL TRAVEL TRAILER

EXTERIOR BODY

Wall, Roadside, 25 International

1. 114290 -01 Extrusion, aw ning/drip rail
2. 114993 Rib, end bow
3. 104707 -01 Extrusi on, 0Ol 0 beam
4. 114880 -307 Al um, sheet, uppeBO/0. 0400 x 510 x
5. 371323 -01 Window, 180, opening window
6. 922770 -02 VISTA VIEW - 30"
7. 371269 -01 Wi ndow, 180 stacked
8. 371270 -01 Window,3 00 st acked
9. 114328 Extrusion, beltline, chrome
10. 115546 Extrusion, rub rail
11. 201763 -01 Il nsert, rub rail, chr ome, 10
12. 100986 Floor channel
13. 114879 -262 Al um. sheet, | ower , .0400 x 330 x26¢
14. 114387 -01 Bow, Z rib, RH
15. 114387 -02 Bow, Zrib, LH
16. 100986 Wheel well stiffener (floor channel)
17. 690209 Access door, Atwood water heater
20. 200542 -01 Banana wrap, RS front
21. 101131 -01 Underbelly wrap, .0240 x 22.50, Pey
22. 200544 -01 Banana wrap, RS rear haircell
23. 684936 Whee | well trim, outer, tandem axle
24, 684937 Wheel well trim, inner, tandem axle
25. 921232 Bottle cover, LP
28. 601392 -05 City water hook -up, chrome w/regulator
29. 400093 -01 Stabilizer jack, each
29A. 400093 -02 Handle, stabilizer jack
31. 400961 Jack, Power
32. 922243 Refer access door, 104417 Jamb
35. 601876 Shower, exterior, white
36. 601441 Black tank Flush
38. 201912 Molding, beltline, chrome
40. 371380 Window 300 Opening, Tall
42. 100679 -01 Side Access Door
512226 Clearance Light, Amber
512227 Clearance Light, Red
510446 Reflector, red stick on
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2012 INTERNATIONAL TRAVEL TRAILER

EXTERIOR BODY
Wall, Curbside, 25 International

1.114290 -01 Extrusion, awning/drip rail

2. 114993 Rib, end bow

3. 104707 -01 Extrusion fil o beam

4.114880 -201 Window sheet, .0400 x 510 x
5.371323 -01 Wi ndow, 180, opening window
6. 371269 -01 Wi ndow, 180 stacked

7. 500096 REFLECTOR, AMBER

8. 500095 REFLECTOR RED

9. 100034 NnZo bar 480

10. 115546 Extrusion, rubrai |

11. 201763 -01 Il nsert, rub rail, chr ome, 10
12. 100986 Floor channel

13. 114879 -201 Side sheet, .0400 x 330 x 20
14. 114387 -01 Bow, Z rib, RH

15. 114387 -02 Bow, Z rib, LH

16. 100986 Wheel well stiffener (floor channel)

17. 400093 Stabilizer jack, 20 0

17. 400093 -02 Handle, stabilizer jack

18. 500563 -03 Outlet, exterior, 120V gray

18. 512399 Cover, exterior outlet, gray, W/P

19. 371270 -01 Window, 300 st acked

20. 200543 -01 Banana wrap, CS front

21. 101131 -01 UNDERBELLY,2 2. 50wi de, Pewter
22.200545 -01 Banana wrap, CS rear

23. 684936 Wheel well trim, outer, tandem axle
24. 684937 Wheel well trim, inner, tandem axle
25. 921232 Bottle cover, LP

26. 400961 POWER JACK

26. 410598 FOOT PAD, POWER JACK

27.371400 -01 Window, main door
28. 115207 -04 Main do or assembly

29. 114654 Screen door assembly

30. 114466 -02 Casting, rub rail end, wheel well, LH
31. 101323 Casting, main door light

32. 201185 Lens, main door light

33. 114465 -02 Close out rub rail, LH

34, 114465 -01 Close out rub rail, RH

35. 410831 Bumper

36. 114466 -01 Casting, rub rail end, wheel well, RH
37. 114466 -02 Casting, rub rail end, wheel well

38. 114328 Extrusion, beltline, chrome
39. 201912 Molding, beltline, chrome
40. 690274 -09 Door, Exterior Silver

2010
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2012 INTERNATIONAL TRAVEL TRAILER
EXTERIOR BODY

Roadsi de Wall, 256 Front Bed

1.114290 -01 Extrusion, awning/drip rail

2.114993 Rib, end bow

3.104707 -01 Extrusion, o0l 0 beam
4.114880 -201 Al um. sheet, upper, . 0400
5. 371380 Wi ndow, 300 opening, tal/l
6. 601392 -05 City water hook -up

7. 371380 -01 300 egress window

8. 115546 Extrusion, rub ralil

9.201763 -01 |l nsert, rub rail, chr ome,
10. 100986 Floor channel

11.114879 -201 Al um. sheet, | ower , . 0400
12. 114387 -01 Bow, Z rib, RH

13. 114387 -02 Bow, Z rib, LH

14. 100986 Wheel well stiffener (floor channel)

15. 601876 Shower, exterior, white

16. 684936 Wheel well trim, outer, tandem axle

17. 684937 Wheel well trim, inner, tandem axle

18. 200542 -01 Banana wrap , RS front

19. 101131 -01 Underbelly wrap, . 0240 X
20. 200544 -01 Banana wrap, RS rear

21. 921232 Cover, 30# LPG bottles

22.114466 -01 Casting, rub rail end, wheel well, RH

23. 114466 -02 Casting, rub rail end, wheel well, LH

24. 922770 -02 Vista View Window, 30"

25. 512249 TV cable hook up jack

26. 512401 -02 POWER INLET, 30A, 125V, MALE. GRAY

27. 601441 Black tank Flush

28. 690274 -09 Door exterior, Hydroflame

29. 400961 POWER JACK

30. 601194 Water fill w/lock, gray w/label

31. 100679 -01 Side Access Door Assembly

32. 922243 Refer Access doo r

33. 114328 Extrusion, beltline, chrome

34.201912 Molding, beltline, chrome
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2012 INTERNATIONAL TRAVEL TRAILER
EXTERIOR BODY

Curbside WaontBed 2506 Fr

OO NO UL, WNBE

. 114290 -01 Extrusion, awning/drip rail
. 114993 Rib, end bow
. 104707 -05 Extrusi on, ol 6 beam
.114880 -201 Al um. sheet, upper, .0400
. 371323 -01 Window, 18" opening
. 512532 Flood light and lens , L.E.D.
. 371269 -01 Win dow, 18" stack
. 371400 -01 Window, main door, etched
. 114654 -01 Screen door assembly, RH hinge
. 115207 -06 Main door assembly RH hinge
. 114652 -01 Jamb, main door, RH hinge
. 690266 -01 Shower roof vent
. 114879 -201 Alum. sheet, lower, 040 o0 x 33 x 2010
. 114387 -01 Bow, Z rib, RH
. 114387 -02 Bow, Z rib, LH
. 100986 Wheel well stiffener (floor channel.
. 115546 Extrusion, rub rail
. 201763 -01 l nsert, rub rail, chr ome,
. 100986 Floor channel
. 684936 Wheel well tri  m, outer, tandem axle
. 684937 Wheel well trim, inner, tandem axle
. 200545 -01 Banana wrap, CS rear
. 101131 -01 Underbelly wrap, .0240 x
. 200543 -01 Banana wrap, CS front
. 921232 Cover, 30# LPG bottles
. 114466 -01 Casting, rub rail end, wheel well, RH
. 114466 -02 Casting, rub rail end, wheel well, LH
. 114465 -02 CASTING CLOSEOUT, RUB RAIL LH
. 114465 -01 CASTING CLOSEOUT, RUB RAIL RH
. 500563 -03 RECEPT-WHITE 15 A#WRDU15 -WT
. 512399 COVER-EXT.OUTLET GREY W/P
. 510732 -02 UTILITY LIGHT #1327
. 100679 -01 Side Access Door Assembly
. 690602 Water Heater
.511017 -11 EXTERIOR VENT GRAY
. 101323 CASTING, STEPLIGHT
. 114328 Extrusion, beltline, chrome
. 201912 Molding, beltline, chrome

X 510
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2012 INTERNATIONAL TRAVEL TRAILER
EXTERIOR BODY

Roadsi de Wall , ZEBHEEBAUERNt Bed,

1.114290 -01 Extrusion, awning/drip rail

2.114993 Rib, end bow

3.104707 -01 Extrusion, o0l 0 beam
4.114880 -201 Al um. sheet, upper, . 0400
5. 371380 Wi ndow, 300 opening, tal/l
6. 601392 -05 City water hook -up

7. 371380 -01 300 egress window

8. 115546 Extrusion, rub ralil

9.201763 -01 |l nsert, rub rail, chr ome,
10. 100986 Floor channel

11.114879 -201 Al um. sheet, | ower , . 0400
12. 114387 -01 Bow, Z rib, RH

13. 114387 -02 Bow, Z rib, LH

14. 100986 Wheel well stiffener (floor channel)

15. 601876 Shower, exterior, white

16. 203711 Fender Flare

17. 382020 Vent, Low Profile, Aluminum

18. 200542 -01 Banana wrap, RS front

19. 101131 -01 Underbelly wrap, . 0240 X
20. 200544 -01 Banana wrap, RS rear

21. 921232 Cover, 30# LPG bottles

22.114466 -01 Casting, rub rail end, wheel well, RH

23.114466 -02 Casting, rub rail end, whee | well, LH

24. 922770 -02 Vista View Window, 30"

25. 512249 TV cable hook up jack

26.512401 -02 POWER INLET, 30A, 125V, MALE. GRAY

27. 601441 Black tank Flush

28. 690274 -09 Door exterior, Hydroflame

29. 400961 Power Jack

30. 601194 Water fill w/lock,  gray w/label

31. 100679 -01 Side Access Door Assembly

32. 922243 Refer Access door

33. 114328 Extrusion, beltline, chrome

34. 203713 Beltline Molding, Moss
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